



910-8751D Long Orbital Sander KO-8751D (Dust Free)

Index No.	Code	Description	Qty	Price (JPY)
1	410320	Spring Pin (φ3X20)	1	100
2	298201	Valve Lever	1	800
3	22976	Lever Cap	1	100
4	OV12	Snap Ring (OV-12)	1	120
5	20820A	Valve Pin Sleeve Set	1set	2,000
6	KS07	O-Ring (KS-7)	(2)	100
7	20823A	Valve Set	1set	700
8	KS02	O-Ring (KS-2)	(1)	100
9	25814	Valve Spring	1	150
10	22901A	Body Set	1set	7,500
11	130512	Screw (M5X12)	1	80
12	22906	U-Balancer	1	1,200
13	6000ZZ	Ball Bearing (6000ZZ)	1	550
14	207083	U-Bearing Case	1	2,400
15	216031A	Cylinder	1set	6,000
15-2	KS05	O-Ring (KS-5)	(1)	100
15-3	410308	Spring Pin (φ3X8)	(2)	100
15-4	410304	Spring Pin (φ3X4)	(1)	100
16	22621	Rotor	1	4,500
17	22622	Vane	8	400
18	22342	L-Bearing Case	1	2,400
19	6300ZZ	Ball Bearing (6300ZZ)	1	600
20	22904	Rotor Shaft	1	3,500
21	510313	H/R Key (13X3)	1	120
22	229051	L-Balancer	1	2,500
23	180420	Cap Screw (M4X20)	1	120
24	22907	Body Packing	1	300
25	22902	Base Plate	1	5,500
26	22908	Duct Packing	1	100
27	26935	Front Knob	1	1,500
28	22909	Duct Joint	1	600
29	22916	Duct Joint Seal	1	100
30	294082	Support	4	350
31	110508	Screw (M5X8)	4	80
32	180412	Cap Screw (M4X12)	4	120
33	22607	Dust Seal	1	200
34	22604	Shoe Bearing Case	1	1,800
35	6000DD	Ball Bearing (6000DD)	2	600
36	22509	φ5 Washer	1	300
37	130510	Screw (M5X10)	1	80
39	150407	Screw (M4X7)	6	80
40-1	3405	Washer (M5)	4	10
40-2	110506	Screw (M5X6)	4	80
42	229831A	68X196 MP Pad	1	6,000
43	UH25CA	25 Duct Hose Set (2m)	1set	4,000

*Parts may be changed with/without notice.

Printed in Japan April,2017

Kovax Corporation